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www.remaxcentre.ca INC., BROKERAGE

GEORGETOWN: 360 GUELPH ST. 
(905) 877-5211  1-800-834-5516    

ACTON: 2 MILL ST. EAST  
(519) 853-2086  1-866-833-1945   

ERIN: 14 MAIN ST. 
(519) 833-9911  1-800-834-5516

*Salesperson
** Broker

STUNNING VIEWS! $289,900
From your walkout deck on the main floor or from the walkout bsmt. Quiet 
dead end street. Great townhouse with 3 good sized bdrms, 
master has double door entry, 4 pc ensuite, walk-in closet & large 
bay window, 2 other bdrms share a 4 pc bath, main floor is open 
concept with a walk-out to deck from kitchen.

KIM ATTWELL*
Visit my website kimshomes.ca to view photos and virtual tour

LOCATION!  8TH LINE/5 SIDEROAD 14197 5 SIDEROAD $1,650,000
Magnificent Estate! Over 4000 sq ft of luxury + 3000 sq ft of bsmt! Custom built! 
Phenomenal layout! Exquisite & Sumptuous finishings with no expense spared! 
Outstanding kit! Top of the line appliances! 9 ft ceilings! 7’ baseboards! Limestone & 
granite! Crown mouldings & Jatoba hardwood! 4 Skylights! Huge master 
with 2 walk-in closets & 6 pc ensuite! Two wood burning fireplaces w/stone 
mantle! Main floor laundry! Large mud room! 4 walkouts to interlocking 
patio! 3 car oversized garage! Salt water pool w/solar heating! Basketball 
court! All Included! For more information please call direct 416-857-0775. 

GREG PALUCH**

REMINISCENT OF TIME GONE BY $486,000
Restored orig. pine floors, updated maple kitchen, huge 
principal rooms and backing onto trees. What are you 
waiting for?? 3+1 bdrm century home located in the 
quaint village of Rockwood.

TAMMY SAMUELS*
tammysellsrockwood.com for virtual tour

SPECTACULAR RAISED BUNGALOW! $349,000
This raised bungalow on a 79 ft frontage offers loads of upgrades: 
shingles, windows, driveway, front and rear doors, custom kitchen, main 
bath, main floor laundry addition, 2 level deck, hydro panel, finished 
basement and lots more on a huge lot. Call Jim Legere* for further 
info. JIM LEGERE*

EXCLUSIVE LISTING $448,000
Fabulous 4+2 bdrm family home nestled in an established area of Rockwood. 
Majestic 2 storey great room walks out to refreshing inground salt water pool for 
summer entertaining. Main floor laundry and master bedroom with ensuite! 
Incredible value in this deceivingly large home!! Call for your private viewing today!

TAMMY SAMUELS*
tammysellsrockwood.com for virtual tour

NEW

Of the 17.5 million Canadian 
adult internet users, 85% of 
those looking for a home use 
the internet. RE/MAX is their #1 
choice on the web*.

• Based on most popular real estate brands from 
Ipsos-Reid Online Homebuyers Survey. 
Each office is independently owned and operated.

Buyers choose...
                1st!

Anything else is second best!

OPEN 
HOUSE
SUNDAY
APRIL 22
2-4 P.M.

239 HARRIS ST.,
ROCKWOOD
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